Important recall information listed below

Potential Fuel tank leak

Please Call Our Customer Service Center With Any Questions : 800.643.7332

American LandMaster strives to ensure its products are as safe as possible for its customers. To that end, in conjunction with the U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission, American LandMaster has issued a voluntary recall for its gas-powered Landmaster, Trail Wagon, and Crossroad Series 350, 450, 550, 670 and Crew model UTV’s manufactured between January and July of 2018.

There exists the possibility that the fuel tank in these vehicles may have a defect at the seam allowing it to leak. Fuel leaks from these tanks could pose fire and burn hazards.

To determine if your vehicle is affected by this recall please review the Press Release at the link below which includes a VIN listing and instructions on how to identify your vehicle. 

If your vehicle is affected please immediately stop use of your UTV and contact ALM at (800)-643-7332 between the hours of 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Eastern Standard Time or email us at the link below to receive further instructions. Our customer service staff will assist you in determining the next steps to repair your UTV. If your unit is included in the recall we will find a local Service Center to inspect and repair your UTV at no charge to you.